2016 WIHSTF Tech Olympics RESULTS

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Rank

INDIVIDUAL EVENTS
Hang/Focus

1st

2nd

3rd

Sew a Button
1st
2nd
3rd

Knots
1st
2nd
3rd

Props
1st
2nd
3rd

Sound Setup
1st
2nd
3rd

TEAM EVENT
Cable Relay
1st

2nd

3rd

Score # of kids

505.97
583.79
612.78
680.85
752.44

853.5
913.97
967.22

75
78
81

37.63
90.43
91.74

19.09
20.47
25.41

56.12
58.16
63.31

119.85
176
196

107.00
119.00
130.00

6

OO NNO O N

School Name

Dominican HS - Black
Dominican HS - Green
Neenah High School White
Middleton High School
SPASH

DeForest High School
Germantown High School
Dominican HS - White

School Name

Germantown High School
Neenah High School
Dominican High School - Black

Dominican High School - Green
Dominican High School - Black
Middleton High School

Neenah High School
Dominican High School - Black
Dominican High School - Black

Middleton High School
Dominican High School - Green
Neenah High School

Dominican High School - Black
SPASH
SPASH

SPASH
Dominican High School - Black
Dominican High School - Green

Bryn Vanbeek
Bryn Vanbeek
Aaron Hoffman

Endeavor Kowalski (student)
Brett Price

Jonathan Brooks

Bryn Vanbeek

Student

Paul Patoka
Eli Goethel
Benjamin Herzfeld

Isa Crespo
Benjamin Herzfeld
Catherine Ferrante

Alli Karas
Collin Trafton
Benjamin Herzfeld

Mark Hutson
Emmy Wiensch
Rebecca Rieckmann

Phil Adrian
Endeavor Kowalski
Emma Kowalski

Endeavor Kowalski
Benjamin Herzfeld & Jake Moser & Collin Trafton
lan lzard & Joe Cava



