2016 WIHSTF Tech Olympics RESULTS

Rank	Score # o	of kids	School Name	
1st	505.97	6	Dominican HS - Black	Bryn Vanbeek
2nd	583.79	7	Dominican HS - Green	Bryn Vanbeek
3rd	612.78	6	Neenah High School White	Aaron Hoffman
4th	680.85	6	Middleton High School	
5th	752.44	2	SPASH	Endeavor Kowalski (student)
6th	853.5	7	DeForest High School	Brett Price
7th	913.97	6	Germantown High School	Jonathan Brooks
8th	967.22	6	Dominican HS - White	Bryn Vanbeek

46

Rank INDIVIDUAL EVENTS Hang/Focus	<u>Score</u>	School Name	Student
1st	75	Germantown High School	Paul Patoka
2nd	78	Neenah High School	Eli Goethel
3rd	81	Dominican High School - Black	Benjamin Herzfeld
Sew a Button			
1st	37.63	Dominican High School - Green	Isa Crespo
2nd	90.43	Dominican High School - Black	Benjamin Herzfeld
3rd	91.74	MIddleton High School	Catherine Ferrante
Knots			
1st	19.09	Neenah High School	Alli Karas
2nd	20.47	Dominican High School - Black	Collin Trafton
3rd	25.41	Dominican High School - Black	Benjamin Herzfeld
Props			
1st	56.12	MIddleton High School	Mark Hutson
2nd	58.16	Dominican High School - Green	Emmy Wiensch
3rd	63.31	Neenah High School	Rebecca Rieckmann
Sound Setup			
1st	119.85	Dominican High School - Black	Phil Adrian
2nd	176	SPASH	Endeavor Kowalski
3rd	196	SPASH	Emma Kowalski
TEAM EVENT Cable Relay			
1st	107.00	SPASH	Endeavor Kowalski
2nd	119.00	Dominican High School - Black	Benjamin Herzfeld & Jake Moser & Collin Trafton
3rd	130.00	Dominican High School - Green	lan İzard & Joe Cava